
.lf;f// UNIVERSITY 

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE-30007 
GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE KULGAM-192231 

The Regional Director 
RC Srinagar. 

No. 'SC/GDCK/IGNOU/22/33 
Date: 20/06/2022 

Subject: Conduct of External Practical Examination for Psychology students of the 

Study Centre-30007 GDC Kulgam. 

Reference: Email Communication received on 14 june-2022 

Sir, 

Apropos to the subject/reference cited above, kindly arrange the External Practical 
Examiner for the C<;>nduct of external Practical examination of Psychology students 
enrolled in the Study Centre-30007 GDC. Kulgam. It is pertinent to mention that the 
internal examination of the "said students has already been conducted .Whose awards 
stands submitted with your office. The details of the concerned students and their 
mobile numbers are herewith enclosed for further necessary action at your end. 
Moreover, this office proposes tbe following date/s for the said examination: 

25-06-2022(Saturday) 

26-06-202Z(Sunday) 

Copy to; 

1. Office Record File. 



l~l ~ .. ·~ .s 
UNIVERSITY 

Study Centre-30007 
GDC Kulgam 

s Enrolment No 
No 
1 2004393569 
2 191448671 
3 2000691061 

4 2003050077 
5 2003049939 
6 20011700~2 
7 2003816542 
8 2003816584 
9 196855665 

10 196880454 
11 2001170010 

Study Centre-30007 

GDC Kulgam 

s Enrolment No 
No 
1 2002653902 

2 2001485682 
3 196843503 
4 196862044 
5 2005552855 
6 2001752140 

: 

Program: MPC 
Course Code: MPCE-24 

Name of the Contact Numbers 
candidate 
Sabzar Ah Lone 7780919645 
Aadil Majeed Teli 9796521383 
Shabir Ahmad 9906601553 
Bhat 
Anjulee Shameema 7051497426 
Tawseefa Jan 8082468774 
Rayees Ah Bali 9622079460 
Insha Bashir 7889706202 
UzmaBashir 7889787227 
Shabir Ahmad 9858334421 

· Ganie 
Syed Majid 
Khalid · Parvaiz 
Katoch 

Name of the 
candidate 
Fairooz Ahmad 
Mir 
Gh. Rasool Teli ' 

Irnran Hussain 
Anitullah Ganie 
Zahid Zahoor Lone 
Ishtiyaq Ahmad 

7889987365 
6005719229 

.Program; MPC 
Course Code: MPCE-14. 

Contact Numbers 7 

70518613.12 

6005633580 
,, 

70068,7-5749 
9596 026541 
8899005951 
7006752140 



7 2003160937 
8 2005451356 

. 

9 2005451295 
10 2006905807 

11 181174524 
12 2007066106 
13 2003970012 
14 2003161173 
15 196861225 
16 196860642 

Study Centre-30007 
GDC Kulgam 

s Enrolment No 
No 
1 2003816584 
2 2003816542 
3 2004393569 
4 2002653902 

5 2000691061 

6 2001170010 

7 2001485682 
8 2001170052 
9 196880454 
10 191419222 

11 2005552855 
12 2001752140 
13 2003160937 
14 2005451356 
15 2005451295 
16 2006905807 

17 2003161173 

UmerFarooq 9596270621 
UzmaAfroz 6005050912 
Aasiya John 9797924054 
Mir Danish 7006066809 
Rasheed 
Ishrat Ayoub 8494036174 
Rafiq Ahmad Mir 7780893948 
Summy Ramzan 9149737355 
Rozy Jan 9906594337 
Saima Mohamad 7298436829 
Salma Bashir 8899844672 

Program: MPC 
Course Code: MPCE-007 

' . 

Name of the Contact Numbers 
candidate 
UzmaBashir 7889787227 
Insha Bashir 7889706202 
Sabzar Ah Lone 7780919645 
Fairdoz Ahmad 7051861312 
Mir , 
Shabir Ahmad 9906601553 
Bhat 
Khalid .Parvaiz ,6005719229 
Katoch ·; 

Gh. Rasool Teli 60056335-80 
Rayees Ah Bali · 9622079460 
Syed Majid 7889987365 
F oziya Yousuf 9055115627 

Zahjd Zahoor ·Lone · 8899005'951 
' ·~,-, 

· .lshJiyaq Ahmad · 700675,2140 
Umer' F'arooq· 9596270621 
Uzma'Afroz 6005050912 
Aasiya John 9797924054 
Mir Danish 7006066809 
Rasheed 
Mohsin Hassan 6006048366 

' 

, 



18 2007066106 Rafiq Ahmad Mir 7780893948 
19 2003970012 Summy Ramzan 9149737355 
20 2003050077 Aniulee Shameema 7051497426 
21 2003049939 Tawseefa Jan 8082468774 
22 2003161173 Rozy Jan 9906594337 

23 196861225 Saima Mohamad 7298436829 

24 196860642 Salma Bashir 8899844672 

25 196855665 Shabir Ahmad 9858334421 
Ganie 

f#~ / 
?--1' vr . 

Coordi ~or AfOR .. 
C-3 001,0-0RDIN 30nn"f . tudy Centre· uu., 
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